Family Court

AWARD DATA SHEET

P

N

w

=Y

(52

=-]

w

22
23
24

25

Project Name

Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No:CON-2018/23)

Cannon 319 Cartridge 11

Cannon 325 Cartridge

Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No:CON- 2018/23)

DNR Announcement Charges x2
.UZm Announcement Charges x2
DNR Announcement Charges x5

Drum Unit Brother DR-3355

Toner Cartridge TN-3350 brother

Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

Local+package subscription (A/C: 104997, 118324 & 147669)

| Mineral Water
! DRA Announcement charges x2
_ Paint & Painting Items
Sponge
| Tea Bag Akbar 100*2¢g

Mineral Water (330m|)

Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

| Stamps
| LED lights
|

| Karcher Vacuum Cleaner x2

| 55" TV Service (S/N: 3655475)

Third party vehicle insurance B1AS5373

Third party vehicle insurance B1A6527

Kitchen tissue (jumbo), Tissue Box-2pl

liumbo Mini)

y-100 sheets & Toilet Paper

Client ministry

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

Family

mily
Family
Family
| Family
Family
Family
Family

Fam

Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court

Court

300172
500363
300363
500172
506701

506701

506701

500091

500091

500172
500258
500190
506701

200025
504376
504376
500190
500172
500301

500514
500373
500339
506305
506305

509857

AWARDED PARTY
Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid
SIMDI Tech
SIMDI Tech
Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid
Public Service Media
Public Service Media
Public Service Media
Copier Plus Pvt Ltd
Copier Plus Pvt Ltd
Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid
Media Net Pvt Lid
Happy Market Trading Company
Public Service Media
State Trading Organization Ple
Procure Plus
Procure Plus
Happy Market Trading Company
Fuel Supplies Maldives Pyt Ld
Novelty Printers and Publishers
Eighteen
Sonee Hardware
Reefside Co- Pvt Ltd
Ayady Takaful
Ayady Takaful

Ecavo

Currency AWARDED PRICE

MVR 467.70
MVR 4.558.00

_, MVR 13,091.00

Cowme 436.52

 ww | 1.367.40
MVR 1,653.60
MVR 4,706.00
MVR 2,756.00
MVR 7,200.00

| MWR 494,70

, MVR 5,724.00

| v | 864.96

| v 1.908.00

MW 1.215.84

| mve 198.75
MVR 2.544.00

, MVR 864.96

| wvr | 494.70

| MR 3.313.03

 MWR _, 9.886.00

M | 4,717.00

MR 2,325.00
MVR 475.00
MVR 475.00

| MR 16.225.60

DATE
03.01-2022
11.01.2022
11-01.2022
12:01.2022
12.01.2022
12.01.2022

18-Jan-22
18-Jan-22
I8-Jan-22

24-Jan-22

26-Jan-22
27-Jan-22

2-Feb-22

6-Feb-22
8-Feb-22
8-Feb-22
9-Feb-22
13-Feb-22
14-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

15-Feb-22

Duration
1day
Iday
1day
1day
1day
1 day
1day
1day
1day
1 nmr.
1 W\mmq
1day
1day
1 day
1day
1lday
1day
lday
1day

1day

1day




26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

Dustbin bag-Big- Colour black & Dustbin bag-XL- Colour red

Pilot G1 Grip 0.5 -BLGP-G1-5-Blue Pen

Pilot G2 - BL-G2-5- 0.5 Blue pen

Cello Tape (big), Note Book (A5) &Scissor

1504376 Procure Plus

Hager Timer Switch Breaker
500172  Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd

Infrared Thermometer

DRA Announcement charges x1

DRA Announcement charges x2

8'x8' tent with installation and dismant

Plastic chair with up and down transport

Judge name boards 7 court room name boards

Infrared Thermometer x2

' Case binding of 11 books

' petrol (B1A5373, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

Service charge for copier (code: 1313)

Dell Inspiron 15 3511 Laptop

Aromatic Diffuser

Aromatic Diffuser Oil 100m| (Lemongrass)

Headset Logitech USB H340

Restoration- Marriage section main door

Cement Board replacement x2

Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

Car Seat repair and cover change

Headset Logitech USB H340
Hisense 75" UHD Smart Tv

Bluetek wall mount (Tv Bracket)

' DRA Announcement charges x1

DRA Announcement charges x5

TZ-Tape 12mm X 8M laminated

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

Family

Family

Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court

Court

504376
500586
500075
500586
504376
500420
500172
509584
506701
506701
500357
500357
500804
509584
500301
500172

500172

508206
508206
500346
511096
511096
500172
504246
507016
502880
502880
506701
506701

300091

Procure Plus

M7 Book Store

Chandelier

M7 Book Store

Procure Plus

Veligaa Hardware

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd
Faseyha Hardware ‘

Public Service Media

Public Service Media

Shady Cabin Moving mﬁ Contracting
Shady Cabin Moving & Contracting
Print Line

Faseyha Hardware

Novelty Printers and Publishers
Fuel Supplies Maldives ‘_ui Ltd
Fuel Supplies _Sm__n:com‘ Pvt Lud
Simdi Tech Service Center
Maxcom Technologies .

Mobile Investment Private Limited
Mobile Investment v:.éﬁ Limited
Roseware Corporation (Pvt) Ltd-
Square Circle Private r:::g
Square Circle Private Limited
Fuel Supplies Maldives _ua..p Ltd
Eve Cushion .

Fordigit Private Limited

..__d.n: Mart

..ﬁmn: Mart

Public Service Media

Public Service Media

Copier Plus Pvt Lid

MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR

MVR

4.505.00
4.452.00
6,000.00
1.685.40
2,250.00
1,951.00
522.30
3.850.00
1.113.00
2,734.00
5.088.00
318.00
2,650.00
1,950.00
3.468.85
522.30
522.30
6.201.00
22,400.00
575.00
240.00
467.81
9.487.00
17.136.49
570.90
4,399.00
636.00
21,500.00
750.00
1,367.40
7.441.20

1.179.99

14-Feb-22
14-Feb-22
14-Feb-22
14-Feb-22
14-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
16-Feb-22
21-Feb-22
20-Feb-22
21-Feb-22

21-Feb-22

24-Feb-22
24-Feb-22
27-Feb-22
27-Feb-22
27-Feb-22
28-Feb-22
28-Feb-22
28-Feb-22
2-Mar-22

3-Mar-22

3-Mar-22

9-Mar-22

9-Mar-22

13-Mar-22
13-Mar-22
13-Mar-22
15-Mar-22
15-Mar-22

15-Mar-22




58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

Water Glue Dolphin Power DOL-504 50ml

Petrol (B1A5373, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

Z-Fold tissue

petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

- petrol (B1A5373, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

Printing of Books
Laminated wood flooring work

Vention HDMI 10 M Cable 4K Ultra

Mineral Water (330 mil)

Mineral Water (1.5 L)

. High Back Office Chair Pu Black + wheels
| Hitachi wallmount AC 120008TU (10082965)
Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

Cloth stand black and wood (CH-4871)

Change Engine Oil and oil filter B1AB527

petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

Scanner Service (S| No:GV404051)

Stamp Blue Aslaa ehgoyy report

petrol (B1A5373, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

' petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

GRAV LED panel light 48w (code:2030)

Hisun Heat Blender
Hisense 55"" UHD Smart TV

RFID Card

Makita Combo Kit CLX2245AX1

| Makita BTRY BL10218 (12v-2Ah)

' DRA Announcement charges x4

VRH Wall Tap single Fauset
Adapter DC 16V AC100-240

Logitech wireless combo MK235

petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-201 8/23)

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

Family

Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court

Court

504410
500172
509857
500172
500301
505347
501137
500172
500172
500190
500190
506704
503696
200025
500172
500334
500172
508220
500301
500514
500172
500172
504923
504000
501159
200025
200025
506701
500420
508220
500346

500172

Irai Bookshop

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid
Ecavo

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvi Lid
Novelty Printers and Publishers
Habitat Pvt Lid

Personal Computers

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid
Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid
Happy Market Trading Company
Happy Market Trading Company
Sifainge Welfare Company

Sun Front Livin

State Trading Organization Ple
Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid
Rainbow Enterprises Pvt. Lid.
Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvi Lid
Simdi Tech Service Center
Novelty Printers and Publishers
Zighteen

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd
Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid
Night Owl

Red Wave Pvi.Ltd.

eTalk

State Trading Organization Plc
State Trading Organization Ple
Public Service Media

Veligaa Hardware

Simdi Tech Service Center
Roseware Corporation (Pvt) Lid-

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid

MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR

MVR

449.97
570.90
3.000.00
570.90
3.965.25
, 19,850.00

780.00
370.90
570.90
1,272.00
901.00
1.051.81
4,929.00
7.650.00
588.90
556.50
| 609.30
1.643.00
715.50
1,980.00
609.30
609.30
1.200.00
9.399.00
749.95
3,759.00
739.00
4.452.00
_ 911.60
901.00
5,400.00
609.30

15-Mar-22
17-Mar-22
17-Mar-22
20-Mar-22
20-Mar-22
23-Mar-22
23-Mar-22
25-Mar-22
27-Mar-22
28-Mar-22
28-Mar-22
29-Mar-22
30-Mar-22
30-Mar-22
3-Apr-22

6-Apr-22

10-Apr-22
1 1-Apr-22
11-Apr-22
16-Apr-22
17-Apr-22
18-Apr-22
18-Apr-22
19-Apr-22
18-Apr-22
19-Apr-22
19-Apr-22
20-Apr-22
25-Apr-22
25-Apr-22
28-Apr-22

8-May-22




90
91
92
93
94
95
96
g7
98
98
100
101
102
103

104

105 |

106
107
108
109
110
133
112
113

114

116
117
118
119
120

121

Envelope 4x9 white

Envelope A4 white

Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)
| Installation of wooden blinds x
,. Repair Radiator & radiator pipes (G5373)
| DRA Announcement charges x2 |
Pilot G1 grip 0.5 ~ BLGP-G1-5 ~ blue
| DRA Announcement charges x8
| petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)
DRA Announcement charges x1
| RO machine filter change & service (justice building)
Dell Optiplex 7090MT i7 Computer Systems x12
Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)
RO machine filter change & service (henveyru x2)
.. Petrol (B1A5373, Agr No: CON-2018/23) ,
UniFi 48 port 4SFP port gigabit Switch x2 |
i7 Computer System HDD:512GB\
Canon Laser Printer LBP 6030W x7
Tissue box- 100sheets 48P (code:1032)

- DAC toilet Cleaner 1L (code:86295)

| Hand wash bottle & WpC bottles

| Mineral water life (4x5L)

| Door Closer (code:04016)

| ESPON EB-EQ1 LCD Projector (14839)

_, Bleach Bottles, Moth balls & Alkaline Battery
| A4 paper ream - white

| Uniball Gel impact 1.0 Blue pen

‘ DRA Announcement charges x2

Dell Laptop E7470 Battery replacement
, Stamps x7

petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON- 2018/23)

Stamps x2

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Fami
Family
Family
EB_.J.
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
TE:_.G
Family
Family
m.mi:w
Family
Family
Family
mm:.._:v.

Family

Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court

Court

500586
500331
500172
504179
506704
506701
500586
506701
500172
506701

509335

507016
501137
500363
509857
506878
504376
500190
500420
500087
504376
500363
504376
506701
505765
500301
500172

300301

M7 Book Store

Raadha Bookshop

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid
Modern Interior

Sifainge Welfare Company
Public Service Media

M7 Book Store

Public Service Media

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid
Public Service Media

R O

Personal Computers

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvi Lid
R O

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvi Ld
Fordigit Private Limited
Personal Computers

Simdi Tech

Ecavo

The Guest

Procure Plus

Happy Market Trading Company
Veligaa Hardware

Computer Plus

Procure Plus

Simdi Tech

Procure Plus

Public Service Media

Personal Service Center
Novelty Printers and Publishers
Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvi Lid

Novelty Printers and Publishers

MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR

MVR

1.908.00
6,360.00
609.30
15,840.00
5.194.00
2.480.40
2.120.00
8.617.80
609.30
1.367.40
1,202.00
246,199.96
388.99
2.640.01
609.30
24.380.00
21,000.00
9.646.00
6.500.00
1.050.00
5.066.80
864.96
1.812.60
10,000.00
1.749.00
18.444.00
1.590.00
2,194.20
2,300.00
1,997.57
659.40

611.09

12-May-22 1day
12-May-22 1day
15-May-22 1day
18-May-22 | O4days
18-May-22 , 1day
18-May-22 | 1day
23-May-22 1day
25-May-22 1day
25-May-22 | 1day
26-May-22 _ 1 day
30-May-22 | lday
1-Jun-22 1day
2-Jun-22 ! 1day
2-Jun-22 | 1day
5-Jun-22 | 1day
6-Jun-22 14 days
6-Jun-22 1day
6-Jun-22 30 days
6-Jun-22 1day
6-Jun-22 | 1 day
6-Jun-22 1 day
6-Jun-22 1day
7-Jun-22 1day ,
8-Jun-22 “ 1 day ,_
9-Jun-22 _ lday |
9-Jun-22 lday |
9-Jun-22 1day
12-Jun-22 lday |
13-Jun-22 m 2 days _
13-Jun-22 ,.




122
123
124

125

126

127
128
129

130

133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140

142

143

145
146
147
148
149

150

152

153

Medium Back Chairs x11
Bookcase WENGEx3
Water Dispenser (code: 29480)
,. 13A 4 Gang extension socket,code:B200053 |
n:mam.w:m CV joint & brake master pump
Henveyru Building wall repair & painting
| Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)
Stock room rennovation work
DRA Announcement 08/06/22-10/06/22
3 x Air Conditioners Full Service
' Remove & istallation of 2 ACs
Nippon Vinilex 5000 5Ltr & Colorant Charge A
| C_n-w Dry Lock UD-900 white 2.5LTR & painting items
| Low Pressure switch & service
| Petrol A.Ebmmuﬂ Agr No: CON-2018/23)

| Nescafe Instant Coffee tin 500g

Art Paper Matt, 170 gsm (AS5) |

' DRA Announcement charges x2

VRH Single Basin fauset (HFVPP-2000H3)
| 512 GB SSD LEXAR NS100 2.5 SATA

petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)
_, Remove and install new Air-Conditioner |
_ Remove, service and install Provided AC ,
,. Dell 27' S2720H Full HD Monitor
Court Name and National Emblem

GRAV LED Panel Lights

' Medium Back Chair x11 151 _
ﬁ Samsung 32" 4K Smart Monitor

, [
| petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

|
| Logitech BCC950 Conference camera x6
| High Back Chair (black) x5

Ceiling cleaning of henveiru staff area

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

Family

Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court

Courl

500689
500689
309467
503631
506704
503246
500172
507715
306701
501522
501522
200025

500818

200025
510111
506701
500420
500087
500172
504684
504684
500087
500122
5005 E.
500689
509639 -
500172
501137
500689

509737

Allora Office Furniture

Allora Office Furniture

Refcool Electronics

Maldives Electronic Services
Sifainge Welfare Company
Zafam Investment

Fuel Supplies ?_m_m?.nm. Pvt Lid
Real Supplier Pyt Ltd .
Public Scrvice Media

Cool Air

Cool Air

State Trading Organization Ple
Maziya Traders .

R O

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid
State Trading Cﬁm:mmm:“o: Ple
N Paper Private Limited

Public Service Media

Veligaa Hardware

Computer Plus

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd
Naam Company Pvt.Ld-

Naam Company Pvt-Lid-
Computer Plus

Donad Investments Pvt Litd
Eighteen

Allora Office Furniture

Bios

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd
Personal Computers

Allora Office Furniture

IR Multiworks

MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR

MVR

32.356.

4

0
5,400.00
2.588.00
1,800.04
18.053.39

33.350.00

659.40

32,000.00
1.367.40
4,770.00
8.056.00
4,710.64
1.895.00

366.00
717.90
1.776.01
750.00
2.226.00
954.00
4,500.00
717.90
3.180.00
4.240.00
4.500.00
3.286.00
1,980.00

32,356.50
9.800.00

717.90

31.800.00

24.433.00
2.000.00

15-Jun-22 1day
15-Jun-22 1 day
15-Jun-22 , 1day
15-Jun-22 _ 1lday |
19-Jun-22 | 1day
19-Jun-22 10 days
21-Jun-22 1day
21-Jun-22 5 days
21-Jun-22 | 1day |
21-Jun-22 _, 3 days
21-Jun-22 | 3 days
22-Jun-22 1day
23-Jun-22 1day
28-Jun-22 | 1day
28-Jun-22 _, 1day
28-Jun-22 _, lday |
28-Jun-22 1day
29-Jun-22 | 1day
4-Jul-22 | 1 day
4-Jul-22 1day
6-Jul-22 _ 1day
6-Jul-22 _W 1day |
6-Jul-22 _ 1day
7-Jul-22 1day
7-Jul-22 , 7 days
18-Jul-22 h 1day
19-Jul-22 _ 1 day _
20-Jul-22 _f 1day ,_
20-Jul-22 i_ 1day
20-Jul-22 | |

20-Jul-22
20-Julf2k



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179

181
182
183
184

185

Nippon easy wash 5 Itr, Paint Drop Cloth &Colorant Charge A

Nippon easy wash 5 Itr, Nippon vinilex 5itr& Colorant charge A

vinyl -240-iconik 240-french

18mm Plywood

DRA Announcement 03/07/22-05/07/22 |

| Dell Optiplex 7090MT i7 Computer Systems x12

Home star white & P-Base 4 LTR & painting items

DRA Announcement charges x4
DRA Announcement charges x1

DRA Announcement charges x5

- Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

Dell Optiplex 7090MT i7 Computer Systems x6
HiStar Inverter AC 90008TU

Scaner service (SN: GV404057)

Scaner service (SN: FP441901)

Changing Fan Motor (B1A5373)

| Mop, broom & dustbin bag XL

Car Engine Oil and oil filter changing

Radiator Replace with installation G6527 |
Remove&install 240008TU ceiling mount AC x4

Remove&install 24000BTU wallmount AC x2

Remove&install 120008TU wallmount AC

Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)

Dust pan with handle

APC UPS BV 650VA (BV6501-MS)

A4 colour paper 80gsm (lavender)

Milk Biscuit &Milk powder coast 2500g tin

Mineral Water 500m| [
Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23)
petrol H_w.»:.pmmum‘ Agr No: CON-2018/23)
Canon Toner Cartridge 325

Canon Toner NPG59

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

Family

Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court

Court

200025
200025
508442
500420
506701
501137
506701
506701
506701
500818
500172
500423
504923
508220
508220
506704
506704
511861
511861
511861
506704
500172
504376
500044
500346
505154
504410
500190
500172
500172
500363

500363

State Trading Organization Plc
State Trading Organization Ple
Spectra Public Limited

Veligaa Hardware

Public Service Media

Personal Computers

Public Service Media

Public Service Media

Public Service Media

Maziya Traders

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pyt Ltd
View Net Computers

Night Owl

Simdi Tech Service Oaznnﬂ‘
Simdi Tech Service Center
Sifainge Welfare ﬁo:ﬁm&.
Sifainge Welfare Company
AHS Pro Private Limited

AHS Pro Private Limited

AHS Pro Private Limited
Sifainge Welfare Company

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid
Procure Plus

Asters the Office Superstore
Roseware Corporation (Pvt) Lid-
Day Night Mart .

Irai Bookshop

Happy Market Trading Company
Fuel Supplics Maldives Pyt Lid
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186  Lexar 2.5" SSD 512GB LNS100 Family Court | 500346 Roseware Corporation (Pvt) Lid MVR 4.149.90 30-Aug-22 1day

187 | Dell Monitor SE2422H 24" x2 . Family Court | 501137 Personal Computers . MVR 7.750.00 . 1-Sep-22 | 1day
188 . Printing of Marriage certificates | Family Court _ 500301 Novelty Printers and Publishers | MVR | 11,978.00 , 4-Sep-22 ‘ 4 days
189 Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23) | Family Court | 500172 Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd MVR 700.50 6-Sep22 | 1day
150 | Emergency led light - SW RND RsSh | Family Court | 500314 Eighteen MR | 1950000 | 7Sep22 | 1gay
191  Blender -4141- Black-1500w ' Family Court 500044 Asters the Office Superstore [ MVR | 1,666.35 7-Sep-22 | 1day
192 | 20w Rechargeable LED Flood light | Family Court | 503631 Maldives Electronic Services | M 124998 | 7-5ep22 Liday
193 ' DRA Announcement 30/08/22-01/09/22 Family Court 506701 Public Service Media , MVR 826.80 | 8-Sep-22 , 1 day
194 _ Paper Punch File -Orange, purple,red,gree Family Court 504410 Irai Bookshop ” MVR 12.387.91 | 12-Sep-22 ‘ 1 day
195 | Envelope A4, Paper Puncher & Desk Pen Family Court . 500075 Chandelier MVR 10.388.00 12-Sep-22 . 1day
196 ‘ Box File - 3 Inch- Black . Family Court 500300 Novelty Bookshop Pvt Lid . MVR 19.000.50 12-Sep-22 1day
197 ‘i Paper ream - white 80gsm | Family Court | 500363 Simdi Tech MVR 19,080.00 2-Oct-22 _ .H day
198 | Petrol (B1A6527, Agr No: CON-2018/23) Family Court | 500172 Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ld _ MVR ” 700.50 20-Sep-22 | 1day
199 | Mineral Water SL & 500m| _ Family Court 500190 Happy Market Trading Company , MVR 1,765.96 20-Sep-22 _ 1day
200 mn:mn.m_:m Battery (Car B1A6527) ,. Family Court | 506704 Sifainge Welfare Company _ MVR 1.614.9] _ 21-Sep-22 | 1day
201 | DRA Announcement 06/09/22-08/09/22 | Family Court | 506701 Public Serviee Media C Mw 1,113.00 21-8ep-22 | 1day
202 “ ORA Announcement 14/09/22-16/09/22 Family Court . 506701 Public Service Media . MVR 1,367.40 | 2]-Sep-22 ! .H day
203 Ms..::mwcma‘ Duster & Markers . Family Court A 504376 Procure Plus MVR 572.40 . 22-Sep-22 1day
204 | Table (36"xa"x12") Family Court | 510833 Four Walls Plus Private Limited MR 1.870.90 | 25-Sp22 | 0B days
205 | Dropbox (44"x15"x15") " Family Court | 510833 Four Walls Plus Private Limited #_ MVR 1987.50 | 25-Sep22 | 06 days |
206 Em_nmcmm: Flag 15x21 . " Family Court _ 500331 Raadha Bookshop | MVR . mcc..&.w 20-Sep-22 g Hmmr_ ,
207 _ Petrol (B1A5373, Agr No: CON-2018/23) ! Family Court 500172 Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Lid | MVR 700.50 26-Sep-22 | 1day
208 | Maldivian Flag 15x21 size . | Family Court | 500331 Ruadha Bookshop MR $00.00 | 275ep22 | 1day
209 ”S_m_, Clock (Item code: 41999) Family Court . 500044 Asters the Office Superstore 1 MVR . 1.492 50 29-Sep-22 , 1day
210 Karcher - Cartridge Filter & Filter bags . Family Court 500373 Sonee Hardware ” MVR _.of.cw ‘ 29-Sep-22 | 1day

211 | AC Installation | Family Coun | 501522 Cool Air LMV 106000 | 29-Sep2 1day
212 , Materials Family Court 501522 Cool Air __ MVR | 318.00 _ 29-Sep-22 m u”n_m<
213 | Canon Document Scanner Dr-M260 x8 - Family Court | 500363 Simdi Tech | MVR 164,512.00 29-Sep-22 | 120 days




